matr.

0003204

0102636

0003468

0001074

0010480

0004014

0102482

0013781

0013790

0000981

0002399

0000922

0012475

0003247

0013188

0102490

0001058

0007927

0002852

0008761

0000930

0000450

0000469

0002461

0011819

0102407

Matr Base

000004

000006

000008

000004

000000

000004

000002

000001

000000

000001

000009

000002

000005

000007

000008

000000

000008

000007

000002

000001

000000

000000

000009

000001

000009

000007

nome

Abigail Marcal Vieira Moraes

Adalberto Carlos da Cruz

Adalberto Rodrigues Silveira

Adelia Lara Rezende da Silva

Adelia Sanches Ramos

Ademir Ap. Carlos da Cruz

Adenilce A. De Souza Trindade

Adenilce Riberio Firmino Alves

Adilson Marchi

Alceu Alves Pereira

Alceu Ribeiro Guimaraes

Alcidia Firmino Nogueira

Alice Inacia Pereira

Ana Paula de Almeida M. Mauad

Ana Pivello de Oliveira

Anali Machado da Silveira

Aparecida

Aparecida

Aparecida

Aparecida

Aparecido

Ariovaldo

de Souza

do Carmo

Donizete

Marqui

Pivello

de Jesus

Silva Pama

S. Moraes

Arlindo Salvador de Souza

Avelino Pereira

Belmiro Vicente Neto

Benedita de Jesus Xavier

CPF

000004715040840

000010733318819

000012504382847

000006665892832

000013532676877

000027544662829

000024573271805

000010700556893

000003535735823

000033642923887

000033297770872

000088787826887

000004715037890

000010733278841

000017798562885

000013669103899

000009266421898

000073548405800

000004770381824

000004000758810

000073553956887

000043910459820

000097400289853

000001882994833

000004476539890

000003880563802

SEXO

EST CIVIL

Casado

Solteiro

Amasiado (.

Viuvo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Casado

Casado

Solteiro

Viuvo

Casado

Solteiro

Amasiado (.

Amasiado (.

Casado

Viuvo

Desg. Divo

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Solteiro



0102261

0009032

0102598

0001139

0007854

0002810

0001201

0001236

0001180

0102610

0005819

0102601

0074756

0102296

0010979

0002828

0001309

0102652

0076686

0102539

0102563

0102474

0008788

0001341

0009539

0002607

000001

000002

000008

000009

000004

000000

000001

000006

000000

000000

000009

000001

000006

000006

000009

000008

000009

000002

000006

000009

000003

000004

000008

000001

000009

000007

Cacildo Aparecido Muniz

Carmem Ap Sanches Travaini

Celestina Bacani Ferreira

Celia de Souza Silva Cortezia

Celso Ribeiro de Lima

Claudio de Oliveira

Darci de Almeida Brito

Delcy Pinto Batista

Dines Tereza de Lima Brito

Diniam dos Santos Menezes

Diva Goncalves de Vasconcelos

Dorival de Souza

Elizabete Ferreira de Melo

Elza Antonia Zafra Parada

Elza Lina de Almeida

Ercilio Francisco Ribeiro

Eunice de Souza Alves

Eunice Soares da Silva

Fatima A. Da Silva Santos

Fatima Batista dos Santos

Fatima Regina de Boni

Fernanda de Castro Mauad Tonin

Francisca Domingos da S Lima

Francisco Bernardes da Silva

Francisco Gomes Garcia

Francisco Marques da Silva

000082111014834

000002028989890

000014817251816

000017789547828

000059243635891

000005877844822

000073565911891

000013532791897

000001873790848

0000214359208¢64

000035239959811

000001852563842

000017789519883

000008510062803

000004000779818

000004610875888

000007691167873

000017798535802

000009280702807

000005563116808

000017789505823

000010678385890

000012941376895

000073549657820

000062208144872

000073664243820

Casado

Casado

Casado

Casado

Solteiro

Solteiro

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Desg. Divo

Desg. Divo

Casado

Casado

Casado

Casado

Amasiado (.



0001368

0009946

0000353

0102342

0102644

0102458

0001392

0001414

0001465

0006840

0001430

0008230

0001503

0102717

0102377

0005584

0003620

0102229

0003506

0010170

0000701

0102288

0102741

0001520

0075647

0102334

000008

000006

000003

000002

000004

000008

000002

000004

000005

000000

000000

000000

000003

000007

000007

000004

000000

000009

000006

000000

000001

000008

000001

000000

000007

000004

Genesio Correa da Silva

Geny de Assis Santos

Geraldo Tavares dos Santos

Gessi da Silva dos Passos

Gessy Barbosa Lessi

Gracia A. De Souza Guerra

Helio Silva Ramos

Iraci Alves Maciel

Irene Marcal Gasparetti

Irene Marcal Gasparetti

Izilda dos Santos Reis

Jair Ferreira dos Reis

Jamil Neves Trindade

Jane Tonelli

Janice Laurindo Oliveira

Jesus Donizetti Correia

Joana das Dores Lourenco

Joao da Silva Ribeiro

Joao Fernandes Braga

Joao Heitor Vicente

Jonas Donizete dos Santos

Jose Antonio Ferreira

Jose Martins dos Santos

Jovelino Diogo

Jovino Vieira Pontes Neto

Karolainy de F. Sanches Ramos

000051291754849

000012941384804

000073559482887

000014817253860

000031543317863

000001852783885

000073565806834

0000735500948¢68

000018924127802

000018924127802

000006665881806

000003535731836

000036400505849

000071911596691

000009939104839

000005142397860

000016289638831

000054146194849

000022930183691

000088888606815

000007341914807

000059069864800

000004153801895

000033297789891

000054145210859

000051087204836

Casado

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Solteiro

Viuvo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Solteiro

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Amasiado

Casado

Casado

Solteiro

Casado

Viuvo

Solteiro



0101222

0002372

0001619

0004499

0004464

0003220

0014591

0102210

0001589

0000736

0076678

0000795

0102369

0001775

0102300

0001678

0102660

0013986

0102687

0001830

0002640

0014508

0001783

0001856

0001864

0001864

000002

000002

000009

000009

000004

000000

000001

000000

000009

000006

000008

000005

000009

000005

000000

000008

000000

000006

000007

000000

000000

000008

000003

000006

000004

000004

Lidia E. S. Amancio da Silva

Lordelina T. De Moraes Izabel

Lourdes do Carmo Monteiro

Lucia Fatima dos Santos Bornin

Luciene Fatima R. Rodrigues

Luiz Batista Neto

Luzia Ap. Pivelo Esquiapati

Luzia Aparecida Mafra

Luzia Borges Nogueira Ventura

Luzinete Maria Conceicao

Magdalena Custodia Panhan

Manoel Bento da Silva

Manoel Bento da Silva

Marcelo Borges Alves

Marcia A. Vietts Pivello

Marcia Regina Iunes Ferreira

Marcos Antonio Garcia

Marcos de Oliveira Santos

Maria Aparecida da Silva Ramos

Maria Aparecida de Amaral

Maria Aparecida dos Reis

Maria Batista Casali

Maria Conceicao O. Aguiar

Maria Constantino da Silva

Maria das Dores Viana

Maria das Dores Viana

000008373586806

000004306316858

000001890895806

000005142395816

000007456736863

000058995927887

000018622110869

000000817217819

000001853098876

000010088522873

000017798560831

000003766562800

000003766562800

000054145490878

000026710349896

000004000762842

000025521102825

000006069486862

000017789537865

000073558460863

000013669189831

000010733336809

000002566837864

000004306319873

000017798526811

000017798526811

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Amasiado (.

Casado

Casado

Casado

Desg. Divo

Viuvo

Solteiro

Viuvo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Desg. Divo

Solteiro

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Casado



0011770

0001759

0001791

0101206

0102270

0102237

0102202

0102520

0010200

0102440

0008583

0001660

0102504

0009962

0102695

0012521

0001740

0102350

0006378

0006378

0102725

0102318

0001724

0102547

0001716

0102512

000000

000009

000001

000006

000000

000007

000002

000000

000000

000000

000003

000000

000004

000002

000005

000001

000000

000000

000008

000008

000005

000008

000004

000007

000006

000002

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

Maria

das Gracas da S. Pivelo

de Lourdes Dias

de Souza Batista

de Souza Meira Braz

do C. M. Gasparetti

E. Coelho Cordeiro

E. P. Rangel de Souza

F. Squiapati Nicolau

Helena da S M de Arruda

Inacia da Silva Sobrinha

Iraci Francischini Elias

Jose Maciel Levi

Jose Maggioni Furlan

Lucia do Nascimento

Rosa de Souza da Silva

Sonia Borges Goncalves

Tubias Vicente

Mariza Jose Teixeira de Souza

Marlene Inacia de Souza

Marlene Inacia de Souza

Marli

Francisca dos Santos

Matheus G. Campos Figueiredo

Maurilio Deboni

Maurina Pereira Ribeiro

Mauro

Mauro

Inacio da Silva

Rodrigues da Silva

000007691163886

000004715027828

000007456752800

000004306296806

000094472319853

000038903490487

000049198396854

000014817262850

000005382748837

000005472801818

000004739953870

000016749623808

000006044799808

000016606101840

000008870142833

000013669140824

000010148153801

000017798595899

000010278351808

000010278351808

000018633892880

000034510445873

000054143900882

000006451492841

000032746784815

000017789561812

Casado

Desg. Divo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Solteiro

Casado

Viuvo

Solteiro

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Desqg. Divo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Solteiro

Casado

Casado

Casado

Casado



0008044

0102385

0004502

0000779

0009580

0102679

0001945

0002569

0001953

0102466

0001937

0001929

0009067

0102393

0003123

0001970

0002020

0013706

0102326

0102253

0011304

0102431

0101214

0013510

0102555

0002127

000004

000005

000002

000009

000000

000009

000005

000009

000003

000006

000007

000009

000007

000003

000003

000000

000000

000006

000006

000003

000004

000001

000004

000000

000005

000007

Milton Martins dos Santos

Minelita Pereira de Lima

Miriam Eunice de Almeida

Moises Augusto de Souza

Nadir Finotte

Nair Oliveira Souza

Neusa Aparecida Mendes

Neuso de Almeida Martins

Neuza Tereza P. Facchini

Nicaulo Tenora da Silva

Nilda Dellega Monteiro

Nilton Edson de Carvalho

Nilva Benedita da Silva Santos

Odete Maria da Silva Spagnol

Olimpio Soares de Souza

Oscar Pereira da Silva

Paulo Roberto Pinto

Pedro Donizeti de Souza

Pedro H. De F. Sanches Ramos

Raul Miguel de Oliveira Correa

Rejany Maria Moraes

Sandra A. De Oliveira Romero

Sandra Ferreira da Silva

Sara Regina Vicente

Saula Silvestre

Sebastiana Elias da Costa

000078709083804

000008265123809

000005051012892

000023025220520

000010301251800

000010414259882

000097441503868

000073550280815

000017256657862

000067790925849

000001890896870

000001891161881

000003766567861

000003535773830

000017789526820

000097400203800

000073562696868

000005929177899

000043900758883

000046220544854

000002153477816

0000107332448¢66

000016216321803

000017798569898

000006232927850

000010700575847

Desg. Divo

Viuvo

Solteiro

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Desg. Divo

Viuvo

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Solteiro

Viuvo

Casado

Amasiado (.

Amasiado (.

Casado

Viuvo

Solteiro

Solteiro

Viuvo

Casado

Viuvo

Viuvo

Desg. Divo

Desg. Divo



0003905

0102750

0102423

0102571

0102628

0102580

0002143

0003654

0102768

0102709

0010340

0102245

0102733

0102415

0000906

0011258

000005

000000

000003

000001

000008

000000

000003

000004

000008

000009

000000

000005

000003

000005

000006

000008

Sebastiana Muniz Pereira

Sebastiao Rodrigues da Silva

Sonia A. F. Muniz Geraldelli

Sonia Aparecida Ramos Diogo

Terezinha de F. Pontes Silva

Terezinha Valentin Alves

Thereza Miquelina de Paula

Therezinha Fernandes Spinelli

Uziel Nogueira de Menezes

Valeria Apareicda Neves Mattos

Valter Augusto Pereira

Vanda Oliveira de Souza

Vanda Rosa de Jesus Fagliari

Vanderlei Batista de Lima

Vilson Arantes

Zilda de Souza Elias

000012606342801

000073564680853

000010615052860

000008731288855

000011777526892

000013669112880

0000038804928¢67

000026694393814

000090120744872

000010301226873

000073557609804

000014286486826

000017256632878

000045559350800

000001852923806

000010678401845

Casado

Desg. Divo

Casado

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Solteiro

Viuvo

Viuvo

Casado

Casado

Casado

Solteiro

Casado

Casado

Viuvo

Total Registro



